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SALE:1:1: 11.77 AC

14406 SFR 365 08/14/1998

2007HX Base Yr

19020 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,800 120.5988 135.07 378,196 1998 1998 0 0 0 28.35 71.65

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2353

BAS 2,353 100 2,353 227,718

FGR 550 55 302 29,227

FOP 121 30 36 3,484

FOP 329 30 99 9,581

PTO 207 5 10 968

3,560 2,800 270,977

BAS= W16 PTO= N9 W23 S9 E23$ FOP= W11 S11 E11 N11$ S11 W11
N11 W12 N20 W30 S7  L1 D2  S4  D2 R1  S13 FGR= S25 E22 N25
W22$ E22 S28 FOP=  S7 E47 N7W47$ E47 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 21 420.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 630

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 200

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 34 24 816.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2013 2013 3 75 1,530

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 56 40 2,240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 2013 2013 3 75 4,200

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

7,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,448

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 5.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,464

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 10.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 107,300


